FINE WINES

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOC
RIDOLFI, MONTALCINO, ITALY

100% sangiovese, red fruits and earthy notes, some christmas spices and bright
cherry aromas, excellent structure, acidlity and balance. Aged for 36 months in
slavonian oak and matured for a further 12 months at least in bottle.

BAROLO DOCG MARASSIO
AZIENDA GIULIA NEGRI, ITALY 2015

100% nebbiolo, full bodied, fresh bright cherry aromas, red fruit notes, a touch
of tobacco &amp; liquorice and lengthy silky tannins. Self- styled barolo-girl
giulia negri with one of her headliner bottlings from serradenari. You might have
seen giulia with stanley tucci on his recent tv series, searching for [taly!

NAPANOOK DOMINUS ESTATE
NAPA, CALIFORNIA, USA, 2012

Bold and vibrant and a fitting introduction to top tier napa. The 2012 also
happens to be a fantastic example of this exceptional vintage. Clean aromas of
fresh strawberry, caramel and minty sage on the nose. Vigorous and rich with
warm, yet integrated tannins, the wine offers earthy complexity, dark cocoa and
roasted almonds on a long lingering finish. Organically farmed and dry farmed.
Cabernet sauvignon: 95%, petit verdot: 5%

LA POZA DE BALLESTEROS ARTADI
RIOJA, SPAIN 2015

The flagship of artadli is this 2.4 hectare walled vineyard planted at the end of
ww2. Owner juan carlos lopez de lacaille is revered as one of the best in the
business. Based in alavesa, the winemaking is modern with an emphasis on the
terroir of individual vineyard sites. Generous blueberry and blackberry fruit on
the nose with supple texture and fine tannins. Great depth of ripe bramble fruit
mixes with fresher notes of just-picked blackberries and a hint of sweet, red
cranberries. Organic farming. 100% tempranillo.

CHATEAU LATOUR A POMEROL
BORDEAUX, FRANCE 2016

Chéteau latour & pomerol is a small property farmed by jean-pierre moueix of
petrus and trotanoy fame. A chateau known for producing generous,
concentrated wines that strike a perfect balance between elegance and power.
The 2016 is exuberant with aromas of fresh dark fruits, concentrated, almost
summer pudding - like and followed by supple tannins. Often 100% merlot, the
2016 has a splash of cabernet franc in the blend too.

BOTTLE

£100

£150

£170

£170

£190

SPARKLING

PINK

ORANGE

PROSECCO SPUMANTE MILLESIMATO MABIS
VENETO, ITALY, 2019

elegant, aromatic, delicate

BLANC DE BLANCS, CREMANT
D'ALSACE, DOMAINE SCHWACH

creamy, fresh, buttery

CHAMPAGNE PIERRE MIGNON BRUT, VINTAGE

PRESTIGE

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE, 2015

dried fruit, toasted almonds, delicate bubbles

MERLOT & FETEASCA NEAGRA, ROSE, SOLARA

VILLE, ROMANIA

lively, crisp, floral

PRIMITIVO ROSATA, AKA, PRODUTON DI

MANDURIA, IGT
PUGLIA, ITALY

sweet, fresh, complex

NARANJO, TORONTEL, LONCOMILLA, MATURANA,

2022

VALLE CENTRAL, MAULE, CHILE, 2021

fresh, aromatic, elegant

Wine List

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

£8 £35

£52

£70

175ML 250ML BOTTLE

£6.40 £9 £28

41

175ML250ML BOTTLE

£45



WHITE

COTES DE GASCOGNE, PETIT BALLON BLANC,

PRODUCTEURS PLAIMONT
GASCONY, FRANCE

vibrant, zesty, refreshing

CATARRATTO, FABRIZIO VELLA
SICILY, ITALY, 2019

dry, crisp, natural wine
SEMILLION/SAUVIGNON/MOSCATEL, LA

PATAGUA, INCAYAL
VALLE DE SAN JAVIER, CHILE

unfiltered, fruity, juicy
CARIGNAN BLANC, CAMI DEL DRAC VIELLE

VIGNES
PYRENEES-ORIENTALES, FRANCE, 2022

expressive, floral, vibrant

FIANO, ZIN IGT, PRODUTTON DI MANDURIA
PUGLIA, ITALY 2022

dry, well structured, complex

GODELLO, BODEGAS EMILIO MORO,
POLVORETE
DO BIERZO, SPAIN, 2022

floral, expressive, well balanced

CHARDONNAY, MARCHIORI & BARRAUD
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 2022

elegant, creamy, balanced

FURMINT DRY, MA'D MOSER MM5
TOKAJ, HUNGARY, 2021

elegant, creamy, balancedzesty, aromatic,

CHARDONNAY, RULLY BLANC, DOMAINE
JAEGER-DEFAIX, SANS SOUFRE
BURGUNDY, FRANCE

fresh, elegant, complex

SANCERRE, DOMAINE BERNARD FLEURIET ET
FILS
MENETOU-RATEL, FRANCE, 2021

floral, expressive, silky

175ML  250ML

£6.40 £8.80

£7  £9.90

£7.20 £10.60

£7.60 £10.80

BOTTLE

£27

£31

£32

£41

£42

£42

£45

£60

£65

£70

RED

175ML  250ML

TEMPARANILLO & SYRAH, TINTO

ORGANICO, CAMPO FLORES

DEALRO RIOJA Y MAS, LA MANCHA,
SPAIN

£6.40 £8.90

summer fruit, chocolate, spice

CARIGNAN NOIR, CAMI DEL DRAC, VIELLES

VIGNE

COTES CATALANES, FRANCE, 2022 £7.60 £10.90

expressive, aromatic, rounded

SANGIOVESE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON &

MERLOT, TOSCANA, MONTE ANTICO
TUSCANY, ITALY, 2019 £7.90 N

elegant, silky, full bodied

AGLIANICO, FARFALLONE
CAMPANIA, ITALY

full bodied, rich, classic

TOURIGA NACIONAL, TINTO RORIZ & JAEN,

QUINTA DA MARIPOSA
DAO, PORTUGAL 2020

fresh acidity, round tannins, long finish

SYRAH, CINSAULT, MERLOT & GRENACHE,

LITTLE J DRY RED, MYBURGH BROS
STELLENBOSH, SOUTH AFRICA

refreshing, aromatic, medium bodied

PRIMITIVO, PRODUTTORI DI MANDURIA,

LIRICA
PUGLIA, ITALY, 2020

round & textured, discreet oak, long finish

GRENACHE, PAI-GAR, MATURANA WINES
MAULE VALLEY, CHILE

fresh, earthy, plummy

XINOMAVRO, THYMIOPOULOS

GREEK MACEDONIA, GREECE

dark fruits, bracing acidlity, bold tannic structure
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SYRAH, MERLOT &
PETIT VERDOT, B-QA DE MARSYAS ROUGE
BEQAA VALLEY, LEBANON

soft, refined, elegant

BOTTLE

£26

£34

£35

£37

£40

£41

£47

£49

£52

£54



